5/26/2024

2024 Elkford Triathlon
Overall Results

Kids Tri 3Person Team 100m Swim 2.5K Bike .6K RﬂﬂFihisherS

Page 3 of 11

Name Bib#

Category

Finish

Swim

O/A

Pace/100M

Bike

O/A

Pace K/H

Run

O/A

Pace/Km

City |

1. THE HATTERS 508
MCCOLMAN, ANGUS -Swimmer-

BROWN, HALI - Biker -
HANSEN, TEIGAN - Runner -

2. THE 3 BRO-SKITEERS 509
OOMS, BROM -Swimmer-

BINGLE, MASON - Biker -
BINGLE, GRIFFIN - Runner -

3. THE GIVERS 503
BATES, RUBY-RAINE MARIE -Swimmer-
MELDRUM, CARTER - Biker -

MCKELLAR, LINCOLN - Runner -

4. THE RUBBER DUCKIES 507
KLIX, AMARIAH -Swimmer-

ALFARO MONTEIRO, TOBI - Biker -
KLIX, MALACHI - Runner -

5. TEAM UNHINGED 505
MCLEAN, BRAELYNN -Swimmer-
BOURGEOIS, QUINN - Biker -

LYMAN, KASPIN - Runner -

6. TRI AND CATCH US 504
ANDRAG, KIERAN -Swimmer-

YOUNG, PAIGE - Biker -
HELMER, EVELYNN - Runner -

7. TRIPLE TROUBLE 506
KLAPP, JADA -Swimmer-

BREWER, JULIA - Biker -
SYLVESTER, CHARLIE - Runner -

K100-3P11-13M

K100-3P11-13M

K100-3P 8-10MX

K100-3P11-13F

K100-3P 8-10F

K100-3P 7&UM

K100-3P 8-10F

00:16:26.21

00:17:36.59

00:18:13.01

00:18:22.68

00:24:01.66

00:25:37.56

00:30:47.16

00:02:36.06

00:03:13.32

00:02:50.49

00:03:03.72

00:04:41.27

00:04:21.36

00:03:14.87

1

02:36

03:13

02:50

03:03

04:41

04:21

03:14

00:08:10.41

00:10:12.83

00:09:33.14

00:08:49.52

00:13:30.59

00:13:13.52

00:20:04.21

14.68

11.75

12.56

13.60

8.88

9.07

5.98

00:05:39.74

00:04:10.44

00:05:49.38

00:06:29.44

00:05:49.80

00:08:02.68

00:07:28.08

2

05:39

04:10

05:49

06:29

05:49

08:02

07:28
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