5/26/2024 **2024 Elkford Triathlon** Page 3 of 11

Overall Results

Kids Tri 3Person Team 100m Swim 2.5K Bike .6K Ruffinishers

Name	Bib#	Category	Finish	Swim	O/A	Pace/100M	Bike	O/A	Pace K/H	Run	O/A	Pace/Km	City
1. THE HATTERS	508	K100-3P11-13M	00:16:26.21	00:02:36.06	1	02:36	00:08:10.41	1	14.68	00:05:39.74	2	05:39	ELKFORD
MCCOLMAN, ANGUS -Swimmer-													
BROWN, HALI - Biker -													
HANSEN, TEIGAN - Runner -													
2. THE 3 BRO-SKITEERS	509	K100-3P11-13M	00:17:36.59	00:03:13.32	4	03:13	00:10:12.83	4	11.75	00:04:10.44	1	04:10	FORT MCMURRA
OOMS, BROM -Swimmer-													
BINGLE, MASON - Biker -													
BINGLE, GRIFFIN - Runner -													
3. THE GIVERS	503	K100-3P 8-10MX	00:18:13.01	00:02:50.49	2	02:50	00:09:33.14	3	12.56	00:05:49.38	3	05:49	ELKFORD
BATES, RUBY-RAINE MARIE -Swimm	ner-												
MELDRUM, CARTER - Biker -													
MCKELLAR, LINCOLN - Runner -													
4. THE RUBBER DUCKIES	507	K100-3P11-13F	00:18:22.68	00:03:03.72	3	03:03	00:08:49.52	2	13.60	00:06:29.44	5	06:29	ELKFORD
KLIX, AMARIAH -Swimmer-													
ALFARO MONTEIRO, TOBI - Biker -													
KLIX, MALACHI - Runner -													
5. TEAM UNHINGED	505	K100-3P 8-10F	00:24:01.66	00:04:41.27	7	04:41	00:13:30.59	6	8.88	00:05:49.80	4	05:49	ELKFORD
MCLEAN, BRAELYNN -Swimmer-													
BOURGEOIS, QUINN - Biker -													
LYMAN, KASPIN - Runner -													
6. TRI AND CATCH US	504	K100-3P 7&UM	00:25:37.56	00:04:21.36	6	04:21	00:13:13.52	5	9.07	00:08:02.68	7	08:02	ELKFORD
ANDRAG, KIERAN -Swimmer-													
YOUNG, PAIGE - Biker -													
HELMER, EVELYNN - Runner -													
7. TRIPLE TROUBLE	506	K100-3P 8-10F	00:30:47.16	00:03:14.87	5	03:14	00:20:04.21	7	5.98	00:07:28.08	6	07:28	ELKFORD
KLAPP, JADA -Swimmer-													
BREWER, JULIA - Biker -													
SYLVESTER, CHARLIE - Runner -													